
THE IAN SERIES
Your complete, customizable seating solution.







Choose between Ian Petit, smaller in size and perfect for more 
compact living spaces, or our luxe, sizeable Ian Classic. 

Choose the perfect fit for your home.

Introducing the Ian Series

Ian Petit and Ian Classic
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Choose from:

Select a Fabric or 
Leather of your choice

12 Frames

4 Arms

4 Legs

6 Finishes

Ian Petit
Create the perfect piece for your space in 5 easy steps.



Think about which configuration works best for your home. 
Ideal for smaller spaces, choose from a single armchair or loveseat to a three-seater 
chaise, giving you more seating without cluttering your space. ​

1   PICK YOUR FRAME(S)

MA960.SC11
Chair

MA960.CHLA
Chair

Left Arm Facing

MA960.CHRA
Chair

Right Arm Facing

MA960.SS22
Loveseat

MA960.SLLA
Loveseat

Left Arm Facing

MA960.SLRA
Loveseat

Right Arm Facing

MA960.CHAL
Armless Chair

MA960.CHCR
Corner Chair

MA960.OTMD
Medium 
Ottoman

MA960.SCLA
Chaise Lounge
Left Arm Facing

MA960.SCRA
Chaise Lounge

Right Arm Facing

MA960.LVAL
Armless 
Loveseat
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SCA
Scoop Arm

4” Arm Width

TRM
Trac Arm Medium

5” Arm Width

TRS
Trac Arm Small
3” Arm Width

FLA
Flared Arm

5” Arm Width

2   MATCH IT WITH ARMS

Arms are another way to set the tone in your space, transforming standard seating 
into a chic centerpiece. 
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s3   PAIR IT WITH THE PERFECT LEG

WTL ​
Wooden Taper Leg
(wooden part only) ​

3 x 3 x 3.5 in

MAL​
Metal Angle Leg 
4 x 4 x 3.5 in

MSL​
Metal Sled Leg​

26 x 3.5 in



TRM
Trac Arm Medium

 5" Arm Width

TRS
Trac Arm Small 
3" Arm Width

SCA
Scoop Arm

4" Arm Width

FLA
Flared 

5" Arm Width

Description

Ian Petit Chair 

Ian Petit Loveseat 

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Left Arm Facing

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Loveseat 

Ian Petit Chair - Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chair - Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Chair

Ian Petit Corner Chair 

Ian Petit Medium Ottoman 

Base

35 31 33 35 35 34 25
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30
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53

53
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28

28
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54

54

29

29

29

29 30
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30
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50

50
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Overall
Depth

Overall
Height

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

Seat
Height

Arm
Height

35 34

35 34

35 34

66 34

66 34

35 34

35 34

Arm Style Dimension Grid (inch)

Overall Width

28 35 34 25

35 34 25

35 34 22.25

25 18.75

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

54

54

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

– –

–

–

–

–

MA960.SC11

MA960.SS22

MA960.SLLA

MA960.SLRA

MA960.SCLA

MA960.SCRA

MA960.LVAL

MA960.CHLA

MA960.CHRA

MA960.CHAL

MA960.CHCR

MA960.OTMD

Inside Seat 
Width

Seat
Depth w/

back cushion



TRM
Trac Arm Medium

 5" Arm Width

TRS
Trac Arm Small 
3" Arm Width

SCA
Scoop Arm

4" Arm Width

FLA
Flared 

5" Arm Width

Description

Ian Petit Chair 

Ian Petit Loveseat 

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Left Arm Facing

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Loveseat 

Ian Petit Chair - Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chair - Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Chair

Ian Petit Corner Chair 

Ian Petit Medium Ottoman 

Base

35 31 33 35 35 34 25

60

55
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30
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30
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53
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Overall
Depth

Overall
Height

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

Seat
Height

Arm
Height

35 34

35 34

35 34

66 34

66 34

35 34

35 34

Arm Style Dimension Grid (inch)

Overall Width

28 35 34 25

35 34 25

35 34 22.25

25 18.75

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

54

54

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

– –

–

–

–

–

MA960.SC11

MA960.SS22

MA960.SLLA

MA960.SLRA

MA960.SCLA

MA960.SCRA

MA960.LVAL

MA960.CHLA

MA960.CHRA

MA960.CHAL

MA960.CHCR

MA960.OTMD

Inside Seat 
Width

Seat
Depth w/

back cushion

MA960.SC11

MA960

TRM WTL  LFN3  

TRM
Trac Arm Medium

 5" Arm Width

TRS
Trac Arm Small 
3" Arm Width

SCA
Scoop Arm

4" Arm Width

FLA
Flared 

5" Arm Width

Description

Ian Petit Chair 

Ian Petit Loveseat 

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Left Arm Facing

Ian Petit Loveseat - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chaise Lounge - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Loveseat 

Ian Petit Chair - Left Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Chair - Right Arm Facing 

Ian Petit Armless Chair

Ian Petit Corner Chair 

Ian Petit Medium Ottoman 

Base

35 31 33 35 35 34 25

60

55

55

30

30

50

30

56

53

53

28

28

28

30

25

35

35

58

54

54

29

29

29

29 30

60

55

55

30

30

30

50

50

50

25

25

50

25

Overall
Depth

Overall
Height

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

Seat
Height

Arm
Height

35 34

35 34

35 34

66 34

66 34

35 34

35 34

Arm Style Dimension Grid (inch)

Overall Width

28 35 34 25

35 34 25

35 34 22.25

25 18.75

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

54

54

22.25

22.25

22.25

22.25
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MA960.SC11

MA960.SS22

MA960.SLLA

MA960.SLRA

MA960.SCLA

MA960.SCRA

MA960.LVAL

MA960.CHLA

MA960.CHRA

MA960.CHAL

MA960.CHCR

MA960.OTMD

Inside Seat 
Width

Seat
Depth w/
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Choose from:

Select a Fabric or 
Leather of your choice

21 Frames

7 Arms

5 Legs

6 Finishes

Ian Classic
Create the perfect piece for your space in 5 easy steps.
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Think about which configuration works best for your home. 
Choose from a loveseat and chaise, giving you more seating without cluttering your space, to 
U-shaped seating, which is great for large spaces and families.

1   PICK YOUR FRAME(S)

*Frames come with 1 throw pillow only
**Frames come with 2 throw pillows

MA950.CH11
*Chair

MA950.SF22
**2 Seat Sofa

MA950.CSLA
**3 Seat Corner Sofa

Left Arm Facing

MA950.CHLA
*Chair

Left Arm Facing

MA950.CHRA
*Chair

Right Arm Facing

MA950.LVAL
Armless 
Loveseat

MA950.CSRA
**3 Seat Corner Sofa

Right Arm Facing

MA950.SF33
**3 Seat Sofa

MA950.SFLA
*3 Seat Sofa

Left Arm Facing

MA950.SFRA
*3 Seat Sofa

Right Arm Facing

MA950.SL22
*Small Loveseat

MA950.LV22
**Loveseat

MA950.LVLA
*Loveseat

Left Arm Facing

MA950.LVRA
*Loveseat

Right Arm Facing

MA950.CHAL
Armless Chair

MA950.CHCR
*Corner Chair

MA950.OTSM
Small Ottoman

MA950.OTMD
Medium 
Ottoman

MA950.OTLG
Large Ottoman

MA950.CLLA
*Chaise Lounge
Left Arm Facing

MA950.CLRA
*Chaise Lounge
Right Arm Facing



2   MATCH IT WITH ARMS

Arms are another way to set the tone in your space, transforming standard seating 
into a chic centerpiece. 

TRXL
Trac Arm Extra Large

11” Arm Width

TRL
Trac Arm Large
8” Arm Width

SCA
Scoop Arm

4” Arm Width

TRM
Trac Arm Medium

5” Arm Width

CLA
Clipped Arm
8” Arm Width

TRS
Trac Arm Small
3” Arm Width

FLA
Flared Arm

5” Arm Width
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3   PAIR IT WITH THE PERFECT LEG

WFL
Wooden Flair Leg​

4.5 x 2 x 3.5 in

WBL​
Wooden Block Leg 
7.4 x 4.5 x 3.5 in

WTL
Wooden Taper Leg 
3.5 x 3.5 x 3.5 in

MAL​
Metal Angle Leg 
8 x 8 x 3.5 in

MSL​
Metal Sled Leg​

35 x 3.5 in



Overall
Depth

Overall
Height

Seat
Height

Arm
Height

Inside Seat 
Width

Seat
Depth w/

back cushion
DescriptionBase

MA950.CH11

MA950.SL22

MA950.LV22

MA950.LVLA

MA950.LVRA

MA950.SF22

MA950.SF33

MA950.SFLA

MA950.SFRA

MA950.CLLA

MA950.CLRA

MA950.CSLA

MA950.CSRA

MA950.LVAL

MA950.CHLA

MA950.CHRA

MA950.CHAL

MA950.CHCR

MA950.OTSM

MA950.OTMD

MA950.OTLG

Ian Classic Chair 

Ian Classic Small Loveseat 

Ian Classic Loveseat 

Ian Classic Loveseat - 
Right Arm Facing  

Ian Classic Chaise Lounge - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Chaise Lounge - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic 3 Seat Corner Sofa - 
Left Arm Facing  

Ian Classic 3 Seat Corner Sofa - 
Right Arm Facing  

Ian Classic Loveseat - 
Left Arm Facing  

Ian Classic 2 Seat Sofa

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Armless Loveseat 

Ian Classic Chair - Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Chair - Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Armless Chair 

Ian Classic Corner Chair 

Ian Classic Small Ottoman 

Ian Classic Medium Ottoman

Ian Classic Large Ottoman 

Overall Width

52

68

82

71

71

101

112

101

101

111

111

36

52

66

63

63

85

96

93

93

103

103

60

33

33

30

40

46 40 38 46 40 40

62 56 54 62 56 40

76 70 68 76 70 40

68 65 64 68 65 40

68 65 64 68 65 40

95 89 87 95 89 40

106 100 98 106 100 40

98 95 94 98 95 40

98 95 94 98 95

44 3641 38 37 41 38

44 3641 38 37 41 38

40

82

82

108 105 104 108 105 40

108 105 104 108 105 40

40

38 35 34 38 35 40

38 35 34 38 35 40

40

40 35

30 19

40 19

40 19

25.5 25.5 –

–

33

33

– –

60

30

40

35 30

35 46

35 60

35 60

35 60

35 79

35 90

35 90

35 90

35

35

35 85.5

85.535

35 60

35 30

35 30

35 30

– –

– –

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

68

68
19

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

–

24

24

–

–

–

41

41

TRXL

Trac Arm XL 
11" Arm Width

TRL

Trac Arm Large
8" Arm Width

TRM

Trac Arm Medium
5" Arm Width

TRS

Trac Arm Small
3" Arm Width

SCA

Scoop Arm
4" Arm Width

CLA

Clipped Arm
8" Arm Width

FLA

Flared Arm
5" Arm Width

Arm Style Dimension Grid (inch)
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Overall
Depth

Overall
Height

Seat
Height

Arm
Height

Inside Seat 
Width

Seat
Depth w/

back cushion
DescriptionBase

MA950.CH11

MA950.SL22

MA950.LV22

MA950.LVLA

MA950.LVRA

MA950.SF22

MA950.SF33

MA950.SFLA

MA950.SFRA

MA950.CLLA

MA950.CLRA

MA950.CSLA

MA950.CSRA

MA950.LVAL

MA950.CHLA

MA950.CHRA

MA950.CHAL

MA950.CHCR

MA950.OTSM

MA950.OTMD

MA950.OTLG

Ian Classic Chair 

Ian Classic Small Loveseat 

Ian Classic Loveseat 

Ian Classic Loveseat - 
Right Arm Facing  

Ian Classic Chaise Lounge - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Chaise Lounge - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic 3 Seat Corner Sofa - 
Left Arm Facing  

Ian Classic 3 Seat Corner Sofa - 
Right Arm Facing  

Ian Classic Loveseat - 
Left Arm Facing  

Ian Classic 2 Seat Sofa

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  - 
Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic 3 Seat Sofa  - 
Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Armless Loveseat 

Ian Classic Chair - Left Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Chair - Right Arm Facing 

Ian Classic Armless Chair 

Ian Classic Corner Chair 

Ian Classic Small Ottoman 

Ian Classic Medium Ottoman

Ian Classic Large Ottoman 

Overall Width

52

68

82

71

71

101

112

101

101

111

111

36

52

66

63

63

85

96

93

93

103

103

60

33

33

30

40

46 40 38 46 40 40

62 56 54 62 56 40

76 70 68 76 70 40

68 65 64 68 65 40

68 65 64 68 65 40

95 89 87 95 89 40

106 100 98 106 100 40

98 95 94 98 95 40

98 95 94 98 95

44 3641 38 37 41 38

44 3641 38 37 41 38

40

82

82

108 105 104 108 105 40

108 105 104 108 105 40

40

38 35 34 38 35 40

38 35 34 38 35 40

40

40 35

30 19

40 19

40 19

25.5 25.5 –

–

33

33

– –

60

30

40

35 30

35 46

35 60

35 60

35 60

35 79

35 90

35 90

35 90

35

35

35 85.5

85.535

35 60

35 30

35 30

35 30

– –

– –

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

68

68
19

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

–

24

24

–

–

–

41

41

TRXL

Trac Arm XL 
11" Arm Width

TRL

Trac Arm Large
8" Arm Width

TRM

Trac Arm Medium
5" Arm Width

TRS

Trac Arm Small
3" Arm Width

SCA

Scoop Arm
4" Arm Width

CLA

Clipped Arm
8" Arm Width

FLA

Flared Arm
5" Arm Width

Arm Style Dimension Grid (inch)



4    IN A FINISH OF YOUR CHOICE

LFN3
Coffee

Metal sled leg is available in a standard 
black finish only.

Black LFN1
Gold

LFN4
Mocha

LFN2
Silver

LFN5
Natural Oak

Wooden leg finishes.

Metal angle leg available in gold and silver finishes only.
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Choosing a fabric can be the hardest part of buying a new sofa, but we’re here to help.
Many of our luxurious, designer fabrics are easy to clean, durable and fade resistant.
See in store for the full range of fabrics.

5   SELECT A FABRIC OR LEATHER



Sonder Living celebrates originality, craftsmanship and a bold design philosophy. We curate 
beautifully made, original designs for every individual home. Our pieces are built to stand the 

test of time, hand-crafted from high quality fabrics and durable finishes. We are passionate about 
helping customers find those classic, ‘forever pieces’ that truly enhance their homes.​

To order, simply speak to a Sonder Living Brand Ambassador in store, or contact our Customer Services Team:

sonderliving.com

USA: Sonder Living

customerservice.us@sonderliving.com
+1 828 855 9256

APAC / EMEA

customerservice@sonderliving.com
+852 3568 7045

USA: CODARUS - Sonder Living

sonder.living@codarus.com
+1 214-238-4689 Customer Care Specialist


